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DESSERTSDESSERTS

 APPETIZERS $10.00 EXCEPT AS MARKED
ESCARGOTS | FROG LEGS | MUSSELSESCARGOTS | FROG LEGS | MUSSELS

FRENCH CORNER PLATTER | LOX PLATTERFRENCH CORNER PLATTER | LOX PLATTER
SEAFOOD COCKTAILSEAFOOD COCKTAIL

CAESAR SALAD OR GREEN HOUSE SALADCAESAR SALAD OR GREEN HOUSE SALAD . . . .  . . . . $6.95$6.95
FRENCH ONION GRATINÉE OR SOUPE DU JOURFRENCH ONION GRATINÉE OR SOUPE DU JOUR

     CUP / BOWL     CUP / BOWL  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5.95 | $7.50$5.95 | $7.50

SALADES $15.95  SALADES $15.95  EXCEPT AS MARKEDEXCEPT AS MARKED
CAESAR SALAD OR GREEN HOUSE SALAD . . . . $6.95CAESAR SALAD OR GREEN HOUSE SALAD . . . . $6.95

SALADE MONTRACHETSALADE MONTRACHET
CHICKEN CITRUS SALAD CHICKEN CITRUS SALAD SALADE DE POULET AUX AGRUMES  SALADE DE POULET AUX AGRUMES  

THE 3 MOUSQUETAIRES THE 3 MOUSQUETAIRES DUCK MAGRET SALADDUCK MAGRET SALAD
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD SALADE CAESAR AU POULETSALADE CAESAR AU POULET

CALF’S LIVER SALAD CALF’S LIVER SALAD SALADE DE FOIESALADE DE FOIE
SALADE AU GORGONZOLA & WALNUTSALADE AU GORGONZOLA & WALNUT

SALADE NIÇOISESALADE NIÇOISE
     NIÇOISE WITH SEARED AHI TUNA . . . . . . . $16.95     NIÇOISE WITH SEARED AHI TUNA . . . . . . . $16.95
GRILLED OR POACHED SALMON SALAD . . . . $16.95

DAILY ENTRÉES  $22.95
 SERVED MONDAY TO SUNDAY SERVED MONDAY TO SUNDAY

WITH FRESH VEGETABLES & GRATIN POTATOESWITH FRESH VEGETABLES & GRATIN POTATOES

CALF’S LIVER • POULET FRAMBOISE • SAND DABSCALF’S LIVER • POULET FRAMBOISE • SAND DABS
POULET PICCATA • STEAK POMME FRITESPOULET PICCATA • STEAK POMME FRITES
MOULES MARINIERES & POMMES FRITES  MOULES MARINIERES & POMMES FRITES  

RAVIOLIS A LA PROVENÇALERAVIOLIS A LA PROVENÇALE
FILET OF SOLE • SAUMON SAUCE BEURRE BLANCFILET OF SOLE • SAUMON SAUCE BEURRE BLANC

CREVETTES À LA PROVENÇALECREVETTES À LA PROVENÇALE

CREPES    $15.95CREPES    $15.95
WITH FRESH VEGETABLES & GRATIN POTATOESWITH FRESH VEGETABLES & GRATIN POTATOES

SPINACH & MUSHROOM • CHICKEN & MUSHROOM  SPINACH & MUSHROOM • CHICKEN & MUSHROOM  
RATATOUILLE • SEAFOOD CREPE   RATATOUILLE • SEAFOOD CREPE   

HAMBURGERSHAMBURGERS
WITH FRENCH FRIES OR GREEN SALAD OR FOR WITH FRENCH FRIES OR GREEN SALAD OR FOR 75¢75¢ EXTRA SWEET POTATO FRIES  EXTRA SWEET POTATO FRIES 

FRENCH CORNER BURGERFRENCH CORNER BURGER  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.95$14.95
BRIE BACON BURGERBRIE BACON BURGER  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.95$15.95
VEGGIE NATIVE SPECIALVEGGIE NATIVE SPECIAL  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.95$15.95

DAAIILLYY ENNTRÉÉÉÉÉÉÉESS $$$$2222 995DAAIILLYY ENNTRÉÉÉÉÉÉESS $$$$2222 995

2 COURSE SPECIAL  $24.95 2 COURSE SPECIAL  $24.95 
MONDAY TO THURSDAY  •  2 COURSE MEALMONDAY TO THURSDAY  •  2 COURSE MEAL

YOUR CHOICE FROM THE ENTRÉES MENUYOUR CHOICE FROM THE ENTRÉES MENU
 +  A GLASS OF HOUSE WINE  OR  SALAD OR SOUP  +  A GLASS OF HOUSE WINE  OR  SALAD OR SOUP 

WEEK-END ENTREES  WEEK-END ENTREES  
$28.95 $28.95 

ONLY ON FRIDAY, SATURDAY & SUNDAYONLY ON FRIDAY, SATURDAY & SUNDAY
SERVED WITH GRATIN POTATOES & VEGETABLESSERVED WITH GRATIN POTATOES & VEGETABLES

GRATIN COQUILLES ST JACQUES (SCALLOPS)GRATIN COQUILLES ST JACQUES (SCALLOPS)
RACK OF LAMBRACK OF LAMB

FILET MIGNON AU ROQUEFORTFILET MIGNON AU ROQUEFORT
PEPPER STEAK • VEAL MARSALAPEPPER STEAK • VEAL MARSALA

AUTHENTIC FRENCH CUISINE
AT AFFORDABLE PRICESA A
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Welcome to the Welcome to the 
French Corner CafeFrench Corner Cafe

Your well-being is important to us, 
so we select only the freshest & best ingredients 

for your meal which is cooked to order.  
So enjoy an authentic and tasty French meal.  Merci. 

760.568.5362760.568.5362
OPEN DAILY 8AM - 8 PMOPEN DAILY 8AM - 8 PM

72423 HIGHWAY 111, PALM DESERT 9226072423 HIGHWAY 111, PALM DESERT 92260
AT DESERT CROSSING SHOPPING MALL BY TARGETAT DESERT CROSSING SHOPPING MALL BY TARGET

WWW.FRENCHCORNERCAFE.COMWWW.FRENCHCORNERCAFE.COM

 AAAAAAAAAAAAPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPEEEEEETTTTTTIIIIIIZZZZZZEEEEEERRRRRRSSSSSS $$$$$$$$$111111000000..000000000000 AAAAAAAAAPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPEEEEEEEETTTTTTTTIIIIIIIIZZZZZZZZEEEEEEEERRRRRRRRSSSSSSSS $$$$$$$$1111111100000000..0000000000000000 EXEXEXEXCECECECEPTPTPTPT AAAASSSS MAMAMAAMARRKRKRKRRKRKRKEEEDEXEXEXEXEXEXCECECECECECEPTPTPTPTPTPT AAAAAASSSSSS MAMMAMAMAMARKRKRKRKRRKEEED

DINNERDINNER

LARGE CAKES   (LARGE CAKES   (Birthday, etc...Birthday, etc...)   $4.50 - $6.00 / PERSON)   $4.50 - $6.00 / PERSON
CUSTOMIZED CAKES FOR SPECIAL EVENTSCUSTOMIZED CAKES FOR SPECIAL EVENTS

WEDDING & ANY PRIVATE PARTY CAKESWEDDING & ANY PRIVATE PARTY CAKES
 /\SK US FOR A QUOTE /\SK US FOR A QUOTE

BEST CROISSANTS EVERBEST CROISSANTS EVER
ALMOND CROISSANT ALMOND CROISSANT   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $4.95 $4.95
CHOCOLATE CROISSANT CHOCOLATE CROISSANT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $3.50 $3.50
REGULAR CROISSANT REGULAR CROISSANT   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $2.95 $2.95
BRIOCHE BRIOCHE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $3.00 $3.00
RAISIN OR CINNAMON ROLL RAISIN OR CINNAMON ROLL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $3.50 $3.50
DANISH CREAM CHEESE, PISTACHIO, CHOC CUSTARD DANISH CREAM CHEESE, PISTACHIO, CHOC CUSTARD . .  $4.95 $4.95
AND MORE . . . . . . .AND MORE . . . . . . .

PETITS FOURS       $2.00PETITS FOURS       $2.00
LEMON MERINGUE • 3 CHOCOLATE • LEMON MERINGUE • 3 CHOCOLATE • CRÈME BRULÉE • ÉCLAIR CRÈME BRULÉE • ÉCLAIR 

OPÉRA • DARK CHOCOLATE GANACHE • FRUIT TARTEOPÉRA • DARK CHOCOLATE GANACHE • FRUIT TARTE
& MORE ...& MORE ...

FRENCH MACARONS       $2.00FRENCH MACARONS       $2.00
VANILLA   COCONUT CHOCOLATE          LEMONVANILLA   COCONUT CHOCOLATE          LEMON
CHOCOLATE COINTREAU STRAWBERRY    CARAMELCHOCOLATE COINTREAU STRAWBERRY    CARAMEL
COFFEE CINNAMON WILD CHERRY      CHOCOLATECOFFEE CINNAMON WILD CHERRY      CHOCOLATE
PISTACHIO BLACK CURRANT MAGIC BEANPISTACHIO BLACK CURRANT MAGIC BEAN
HAZELNUT ROSE RASPBERRY LYCHEE    HAZELNUT ROSE RASPBERRY LYCHEE     
RASPBERRY PISTACHIORASPBERRY PISTACHIO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . & more& more

INDIVIDUAL PASTRY       $6.95INDIVIDUAL PASTRY       $6.95
MADAGASCAR MADAGASCAR 
Orange Creme Brulée & Dark Choc.Orange Creme Brulée & Dark Choc.
MARIE ANTOINETTE   MARIE ANTOINETTE   
Raspberry & ChocolateRaspberry & Chocolate
EXOTIC  KISS EXOTIC  KISS 
Mango & Passion FruitMango & Passion Fruit
THE TERRIBLE     THE TERRIBLE     
Hazelnut & ChocolateHazelnut & Chocolate
PARIS BREST  PARIS BREST  
Hazelnut & Chocolate Hazelnut & Chocolate 
OBSESSION   OBSESSION   
Dark Chocolate MousseDark Chocolate Mousse
OPÉRA   OPÉRA   
Coffee & ChocolateCoffee & Chocolate
WHITE LADY  WHITE LADY  
Jasmine Tea & Mandarine Jasmine Tea & Mandarine 
CREME BRULÉE CREME BRULÉE 
TIRAMISUTIRAMISU

LE LOUVRE  LE LOUVRE  
Crunchy Caramel & ChocolateCrunchy Caramel & Chocolate
CHAMPAGNE CHAMPAGNE 
Raspberry, Pistachio & ChampagneRaspberry, Pistachio & Champagne
SENSATIONAL CHOCOLATE SENSATIONAL CHOCOLATE 
Caramel & Dark ChocolateCaramel & Dark Chocolate
BORÉAL BORÉAL 
Vanilla & ChocolateVanilla & Chocolate
ÉCLAIR ÉCLAIR 
Coffee - Chocolate - and moreCoffee - Chocolate - and more
3 CHOCOLATE3 CHOCOLATE
White, Milk & Dark Chocolate White, Milk & Dark Chocolate 
SAINT-HONORÉSAINT-HONORÉ
BERRIES TARTBERRIES TART
LEMON MERINGUELEMON MERINGUE
NAPOLÉONNAPOLÉON
       & more       & more
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